
Shop No:C-99, Ground Floor,
Vashi Plaza, Sector-17,Vashi, 
Navi mumbai-400703

Ph: 022-41317171  - Office
Mob: 9819505029  - Gangji Patel
        : 8383008769 - Dipak Patel

Computer, Networking, Electricals & Hardware,
All type Accessories  

SUN ENTERPRISES

R

sunvashiplaza@gmail.com

 Date: 1-12-2021 



www.stackfine.com

HDMI Cable 1.4vVGA Cable

 3m

 1.5m

 5m

 10m

 15m

 20m

 25m

 40m

 30m

 50m

 100m

 HDMI to Mini HDMI

 1.5m

 3m

 5m

 Fibre Optic cable

 1.5m

 3m

 5m

 10m

1.5m

3m

5m

 HDMI to Micro HDMI 

 100m

 CCA 305m

Cat 5 Cable

Plug

GI-824A 12v 2A

GI-825 5v 1A

GI-825A 5v 2A

GI-826 9v 1A

GI-020B 9v 2A

GI-827 7.5v 1A

GI-828 6v 1A

GI-829 12v 1A (S)

GI-829A 12v 2A (S)

GI-824 12v 1A

 Setup Box
 Router Adapter

 USB Printer Cable
 1.5m

 3m

 5m

 10m

 15m

 USB extension Cable

 1.5m

 3m

 5m

 10m

 15m

 CCTV SMPS 

GI-842 8CH

Cat 6 Cable

1030/-

3039/-

Desktop power cable

1.5m

5m

3m

10m

15mGI-174d

77/-

115/-

167/-

322/-

460/-

2Pin Power

36/-

144/-

255/-

358/-

596/-

1210/-

1645/-

2165/-

3315/-

4170/-

7210/-

248/-

346/-

526/-

284/-

402/-

577/-

167/-

221/-

350/-

585/-

HDMI Cable 2.0v
 1.5m 257/-

 3m 345/-

 5m 560/-

 10m 1160/-

 15m 2120/-

 20m 3050/-

GI-841 4CH 695/-

835/-

81/-

81/-

110/-

110/-

152/-

152/-

330/-

330/-

580/-

515/-

115/-

115/-

115/-

115/-

115/-

115/-

174/-

174/-

174/-

174/-

597/-

515/-

Laptop power Cable
1.5m 77/-

CCTV Cable
GI-620A 4+1

GI-619A 3+1

2040/-

1870/-

100m Cable

285/-

GI-198b Universal multiplug With  

2 USB socket 5v 1000mA  

365/-

GI-190a Universal multiplug With  

2 USB socket 5v 2100mA  

Gi-803 

GI-25A 100/-

travel universal multi plug 6A

GI-839 123/-V8 (1.5m)

GI-840 158/-i-phone (1.5m)

GI-840A 158/-C-type (1.5m)

GI-861 235/-3 in 1 cable

GI-107B 85/-V8 (1.5m)

GI-107A 118/-i-phone (1.5m)

GI-107C 118/-C-type (1.5m)

 25m 6175/-GI-783A

 30m 7340/-GI-783B

46/-

68/-

GI-060A

GI-060B

 1.5m

 1.5m  HEAVY

  3m  HEAVY

1m

2m

 3m

 5m

 10m

 15m

 20m

 25m

 30m

 40m

 50m

 100m

 305m

73/-

90/-

126/-

220/-

327/-

403/-

491/-

633/-

756/-

913/-

1725/-

4850/-

Gi-347A  305m 7500/-COPPER

 CCA

58/-

102/-

128/-

184/-

315/-

446/-

596/-

715/-

843/-

1116/-

1370/-

73/-

COPPER

PURE
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GI-168A

 3m 115/-GI-168B

HDMI Cable 1.4v

 20m 1900/-

 25m 4950/-

 30m 5950/-

 40m 8900/-

 50m 12300/-

 1.5m 197/-Gi-324 

 3m 270/-Gi-326 

 5m 433/-Gi-327 

 10m 753/-Gi-101A 

 15m 1340/-Gi-329 

 1.5m 130/-

 5m 312/-

 1.5m 150/-GI-527A  (2.0v)

 3m 207/-Gi-528 

 3m 257/-Gi-528A  (2.0v)

 5m 395/-Gi-529A  (2.0v)

 10m 885/-Gi-529B  (2.0v)

HDMI Cable 2.0v

 40m 11150/-GI-783C

 50m 15375/-GI-783D



GI-157A

GI-158A

GI-159A

GI-160A

GI-170A

GI-171A

GI-172A

Aux to 2RC

GI-136(Raj)

Aux to 2RC-Hi

GI-132(Raj)

3RC to 3RC

3RC to 3RC-Hi

Aux m-f Cable
1.5m

3m

10m

5m

Aux Cable
GI-847 1.5m

GI-847A 3m

GI-847B 5m

GI-830C 10m

GI-244A

Aux Cable Spring

Aux Cable-Hi
1.5m

3m

5m

10m

GI-141Aux-f to 2RC

1.5m

GI-530A Aux To 3RC  
1.5m

1.5m

3m

5m

10m

1.5m

3m

5m

10m

15m

20m

GI-433a 25m

GI-433b 30m

1.5m

3m

1.5m

5m

10m

1.5m

1.5m

3m

5m

4+1 Spykgard

GI-9A

GI-10A

6+1 Spykgard
1.5m

3m

4+4 Spykgard
1.5m

3m

6+6 Spykgard
1.5m

3m

GI-420A
Aux To Ep 6.5mm1.5m

Aux To Ep 6.5mm

GI-819

EP to EP
1.5m

3m

5m

EP to 2RC
1.5m

3m

EP to 3Pin Mic Cable

5m

10m

15m

20m

25m

93/-

119/-

155/-

243/-

32/-

34/-

52/-

72/-

90/-

96/-

119/-

151/-

232/-

70/-

84/-

65/-

57/-

89/-

160/-

248/-

81/-

81/-

101/-

134/-

217/-

50/-

64/-

90/-

125/-

159/-

139/-

160/-

237/-

412/-

613/-

1035/-

1200/-

1400/-

230/-

397/-

525/-

560/-

675/-

165/-

72/-

102/-

133/-

102/-

102/-

1.5m 310/-

3m 596/-

400/-

483/-

500/-

668/-

750/-

18/-

GI-579

Conversion Plug 5A - 15A

392/-

335/-

127/-

105/-

105/-

112/-

92/-

57/-

(Raj)

Gi-474A

318/-

696/-GI-849 5M  

383/-
GI-194B World Travel With  

USB Adapter 1000mA  

GI-125A

GI-789A

GI-791

GI-791A

250/-GI-14B

Lan Tester RJ 45 & RJ 11  

290/-GI-14C

Lan Tester RJ 45 & USB  

792/-

            4 Way Extension
Socket With Single Switch
 + 2  USB Socket 5v 2.1A 
1.5m Cable  

GI-850

GI-848

GI-195A  – 168/-

GI-191A  – 168/-

GI-82A

3m 380/-GI-82B

HEAVY

HEAVY

SF-9449A 1.5m 64/-
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GI-819A 134/-3m

Aux To Ep 6.5mm1.5m

GI-819B 185/-5m

GI-194A

GI-050A

590/-



3 pin + 5m

GI-277A   Cat 5E-6
Mini Face Plate

Projector Stand Metal

GI-323E 2FT

GI-323F 3FT

GI-323A 2FT

Projector Stand Aluminium

GI-323B 3FT

GI-323C 4FT

GI-323D 6FT

CABLE TIE

SF-100M  100mm x 2.5mm 
     150mm x 3.6mmSF-150I 

      250mm x 3.6mmSF-250I
      300mm x 3.6mmSF-300I

SF-300ST

RJ 45 

Cat 6 i/o 

Cat 5e i/o With
Single plate 

Cat 6 i/o With

Cat 5e i/o With

Cat 6 i/o With

Single plate 

Double plate 

Double plate 

GI-494

w/out LMT 
433/-

580/-

520/-

520/-

208/-

270/-

109/-

RG 6U-Cable wire

100m+100m Black
1835/-

40TR

65TR

Speaker wire

21TR

40TR

65TR

85TR

14TR

Transparent 50m

Speaker wire 
red/black 50m

14TR 215/-

21TR 324/-

438/-

512/-

85TR 667/-

395/-

533/-

723/-

1136/-

1436/-

1175/-

992/-

780/-

742/-

630/-

36/-

212/-

145/-

124/-

96/-

88/-

335/-

1510/-

-  34/-

- 135/-

-  83/-

- 163/-
- 230/-

GI-392

265/-GI-12

Crimping  tool 4P,6P,8P (RJ45) 

2 pin mains cord
2 yards

3 yards

3 pin mains cord

2 yards

3 yards

iron Wire
2m

3m

GI-33A 50m

39/-

45/-

94/-

74/-

1448/-

131/-

96/-

145/-

LAPTOP

& LCD

ADAPTER

Gi-29B 422/-14v 2.14A for Samsung LCD 30w  
Gi-29C 445/-14v 3A for Samsung LCD 42w  
Gi-29D 422/-18.5v 3.5A for HP Yellow pin 65w  
Gi-29E 502/-18.5v 3.5A for HP BIG pin 65w  
Gi-29F 422/-19v 1.58A for HP MINI 30w  
Gi-29G 422/-19v 1.7A for LCD Adapter 32w  

Gi-29HH 445/-19v 2.53A for samsung LCD Adapter 48w  

Gi-29i 483/-

Gi-29K 585/-

Gi-29M 502/-

Gi-29N 627/-

Gi-29o 575/-

Gi-29P 422/-20v 3.25A Lenovo Black pin 65w  

19v 3.42A for BLACK pin 65w  
Gi-29J 483/-19v 3.42A for Acer Yellow pin 65w  

19.5v 2.31A for Dell Slim pin 45w  
Gi-29L 548/-19.5v 3.33A for HP Blue pin 65w  

19.5v 3.34A for Dell Big pin 65w  
19.5v 4.62A for Dell Big pin 90w  
19.5v 4.7A for Sony Laptop 90w  

Gi-29Q 548/-20v 3.25A Lenovo USB pin 65w  

GI-221A Wall Mount

fixed 14” to 25”

GI-409A
13" TO 27"

GI-411A 
23" TO 42"

GI-413A
23" TO 55"

TV-LCD Stand single arm

GI-229A
12” to 35”

GI-223A
14” to 42”

GI-224A
26” to 55” 

TV-LCD Stand fixed

GI-225A
12” to 27”

GI-226B
23” to 42”

GI-413C
23” to 55”

TV-LCD Stand Double arm

GI-222A  

Move 14” to 25”

Wall Mount

39/-

115/-

95/-

138/-

275/-

480/-

640/-

865/-

282/-

641/-

770/-

2 pin + 5m 292/-Gi-22A 

342/-Gi-23A 2 pin + 8m

350/-Gi-24A 

Flex box       200mm x 3.6mmSF-200I - 103/-

  300mm x 4.8mm

Gi-29H 422/-19v 2.1A for LCD Adapter 40w  

Gi-29oo 548/-20v 2.25A for Lenovo Laptop 45w  

Gi-29S 458/-24v 3A Black DC pin 65w  
Gi-29R 502/-20v 3.25A Lenovo Big pin 65w  

Gi-115B cat 6 
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SF-370ST   370mm x 7.6mm - 594/-
SF-450ST   450mm x 7.6mm - 789/-

Gi-29AA2P  12v 3A Black DC pin   
Gi-29AAA 12v 5A Black DC pin 

325/-

370/-





D-LP POWER CABLEUSB PRINTER & EXTENTION

SMPS Y POWER

BNC Stackfine

car charger CC15M

1220 CELL DVR

30

30

18

95 40

50

15

15

11

10

SATA Y CABLE-30

6

65

400

500

160

30

DELL- 50

35

50

90

150

3.0v - 290

200

20/-

75

6

30

30

60

OG-75

45

3.0v - 150

9

45

50

20

25

15

500

125

75

25

STILL SOUND - 105

20

40 15

5

50

35

JUNCTION BOX  

16

WEB CAMERA  

405

65/-

MRP:329/-

250 Quantum

145
OCEAN

GI-561

175
USB1-2.1A

USB2-1.0A

SPEED FLAT CABLE - 45

HAZE

200

160
ZEB

65

225
Enter

Ocean
Quantum

Zebronics

250

krishna

krishna

OG

Zeb

950

intex

650 750750
krishna
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MOUSEPAD COLOR

35

10 IN 1 KIT

HDMI SWITCH 1x3

WIRELESS MOUSE

325
D link - 295

30

120

225

17

225

75

25

Color-20
Black-18

Big-50

80
75

80

90

30 10

10

75

25

250

1253.0v - 290

145

135

200100
LT - 100

80 Zeb - 190

LT - 200

130

250

130

250
750

180

75

100

350 450 90

125
50290175150

150

25

80

65250

60

MINI KEYBOARD  

290

Quantum - 200

intex-100

Type-C OTG  

25

20

Cromecast 

250
Quantum

live tech

650

100

375

100

Surface - 18

Black

LED

90 iball-450
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Aux-M Amplifire-F

AV TO HDMI

+1

+5

25 25 25 25

25252525

Aux + mic - 65

35

60

50805050 80

8 15 1.25 1.5

22

Tukda- 20

30
10

55

25

15

2pin - 15 40

490

490

650550

350350250

150

125

150 175 650

650175150 750650

GAMEPAD  GAMEPAD D-VIBRATION  

375
250

Orignal-25
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Shop No.C-99,Vashi Plaza,Sec-17,Vashi, Navi Mumbai-400703
Ph: 022-41317171  Office                     8383008769 - Dipak
Mo. 9819505029     Gangji Bhai sunvashiplaza@gmail.com

  

3.5 SATA CASING

RS-232 TO RS-485

Sun Enterprises

135

250 250 250 250

575650290
350650

575 575

550

75

490

350

125

450

100

11075

60175

250 175

450 600

60m- 550

10
0m

- 1
45

0

300m- 4500

250
30m- 250

60m- 1450

12
0m

 -
 4

50
0

125 175

150

FLEX BOX SPYK  

355

160

Joog+ SPYKGARD  

200

240

4+4 – 1.5M --  180
4+4 –   3M --  220
4+4 –   5M --  260

6+6 – 1.5M --  220
6+6 –   3M --  270
6+6 –   5M --  325

6+1 – 1.5M --  190
6+1 –   3M --  240
6+1 –   5M --  275

120

550

250

WOODEN SPEAKER 636  

450

zeb-295

550

2.1 SPEAKER 6200A

Quantum charger

150
With cable

160 225

650

Speaker LP04

602

4+4 –  10M --  385

120
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MATERIAL Price MATERIAL Price
Cat-5 Lan Cable -    1m 18 Usb Printer cable -       1.5m  (HI) 40

                                   2m 22                                          3m  75

                                   3m 28                                          5m  100

                                   5M 45 Usb Extension cable -      1.5m (HI) 40

                                  10m 70                                              3m  75

                                  15m 125                                              5m  100

                                  20m 150 USB EXTENSION-3.0V-1.5M - (Hi) 150

                                  25m 175                                           3M 250

                                  30m 200                                           5M 350

                                  50m 375 TELEPHONE Cable -     2m 15

                                  100m 550                                         3m 20

                                  305m 1250                                         5m 30

Cat-5 Lan (CROSS) - Cable - 2m - (3m-Rs-40) 30                                        10m 40

                (5M - Rs-60) - (10M-Rs-90) VGA SPLITTER 2 PORT - (1 CPU- 2 LCD) 325

VGA Cable - 1.5m - (Hi)   -  (White) 60 VGA SPLITTER 4 PORT - (1 CPU- 4 LCD) 450

                          3m 90 VGA SPLITTER 8 PORT - (1 CPU- 8 LCD) 650

                          5m 125

                         10m 250 HDMI SWITCH 3 PORT - (3 CPU - 1 LCD) 250

                         15m 375 HDMI SWITCH 5 PORT - (5 CPU - 1 LCD) 350

                         20m 600 HDMI SPLITTER 2 PORT - (1 CPU- 2 LCD) 350

                         25m 750 HDMI SPLITTER 4 PORT - (1 CPU- 4 LCD) 450

                         30m 950 HDMI SPLITTER 8 PORT - (1 CPU- 8 LCD) 1450

                         50m 2150

HDMI Cabal - 1.5m -(NORMAL) 50 ROUTER ADAPTOR-5/9/12V - 1A 75

                           3m 90 ROUTER ADAPTOR-4.5V-6V-7.5V-10V-1A 120

                           5m 125 5V-9V-12V-2A-(9V-0.6A - 5V-0.8ATP-LINK) 100

                          10m 250

                          15m 375 PRINTER ADAPTOR-32V-15/16/625ma 450

                          20m 600 (30V-333MA) - (22V-455MA) FOR - (HP) 450

HDMI 1.5M - (HI) - FLAT CABAL 45 32V-2500MA -1500MA - (12V-1250MA) 650

HDMI 2M - (SONY-FLAT CABAL) - (3M - RS-350) 250 EPSON - 24V-2.1MA - PS2 PIN 550

LCD ADAPTOR-12V-2A/3A/5A-DC+CE PIN 250

HDMI TO MINI HDMI Cabal - 1.5m 175 14V-1.43A/3A-CE (19V-2.1A CENTER PIN) 250

HDMI TO MICRO HDMI Cabal - 1.5m 175 9V-3.42MA - (11.05V-1600MA-RS-350) 400

HDMI - M-F - Cable - 1.5m 125

DVI TO DVI Cable - 1.5m - (3M-RS - 350) 175

  (5M - RS - 550) - (10M - RS - 850)

Lpt Parallel cable -    1.5m -  (Hi) 130

  (3m - RS-180) - (5M - RS-250)   

9 Pin Serial Cable - 1.5m  - (mm/mf/ff) 60

   ( 3m - RS - 250) - (5M - RS-350)

         Sun Enterprises
Shop No.C-99,Vashi Plaza,Sec-17,Vashi, Navi Mumbai-400703
Ph: 022-41317171  Office                     8383008769 - Dipak
Mo. 9221557516      sunvashiplaza@gmail.com

Cable manager Numbring - (Feroll)

Side Bag - Handle bag
Aux to Aux (Local) 1.5m

Usb 3.0v  2.5” Casing y Cable 

2 pair Gold 300 yard cat-5e cable Black Hard 1350

USB F-F Connector
USB F to RJ 45 Connector

Aux F to 2RC-F Connector

Aux F to 2RC-M Connector

190

550
19

275

45
45

25

25
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